Underdog Sniper Proofing for April 2022 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Underdog Sniper. Underdog Sniper website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 19:50 Hexham [Ellaat 8.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -64.65
Each Way 30th 19:05 Paracelsus 34.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -59.65
Doncaster
Single 30th 17:20 Embroidered 3.25 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -54.65
Doncaster Cloth
Single 30th 15:46 Atomic Jack 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -49.65
Goodwood
Single 30th 15:46 Dereham 10.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -44.65
Goodwood
Single 30th 15:55 Thirsk  |Pink Carnation 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -39.65
Single 29th 18:45 Golden Voice 1.83 5.00 Win 1 4.15 -34.65
Newcastle
Each Way 29th 16:40 Sparkleandshin 21.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -38.8
Cheltenham e
Single 29th 14:05 Revenite 3.75 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -33.8
Goodwood
Single 29th 16:45 Eilean Dubh 8.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -28.8
Newmarket
Each Way 29th 15:35 Red Verdon 67.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -23.8
Newmarket
Each Way 29th 13:15 Grace Angel 34.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -18.8
Newmarket
Single 29th 13:15 Dramatised 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 -13.8
Newmarket
Single 28th 13:40 Redcar |Mythical 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.65 -25.05
Madness
Single 27th 20:25 Three Castles 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -41.7
Musselburgh
Single 27th 20:25 Lightning 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -36.7
Musselburgh  |Attack
Single 27th 17:55 Minella Indo 10.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -31.7
Punchestown
Single 27th 17:55 Clan Des 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -26.7
Punchestown |Obeaux
Single 27th 14:00 Birkenhead 13.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -21.7
Pontefract
Single 27th 15:35 Ascot Nayef Road 10.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -16.7
Single 27th 14:45 Away Wit Da 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -11.7
\Wolverhampto [Fairys
n
Each Way 26th 19:25 Ayr Sophiesticate 51.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -6.7
Single 26th 18:50 Ayr Clansman 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -1.7
Single 26th 17:40 Ayr Rains Of 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 3.3
Castamere
Single 26th 15:58 Brighton |Jewel In My 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 8.3
Crown
Single 26th 15:23 Brighton |Smokey 10.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 13.3
Malone
Each Way 25th 17:35 Thirsk  |Go Fox 34.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 18.3
Single 25th 17:35 Thirsk  |Hellenista 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 23.3
Single 25th 18:25 Windsor [Spring Glow 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 28.3
Single 25th 17:10 The Charmer 15.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 33.3
Southwell
Single 25th 16:10 Global Esteem 12.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 38.3
Southwell
Single 25th 16:10 Bringitonboris 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 43.3
Southwell
Single 25th 16:00 Ayr Timbukone 9.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 48.3
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Single 25th 15:25 Ayr Call Me Ginger 4.33 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 53.3
Single 25th 13:45 Ayr Looking For 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 58.3
Lynda
Single 25th 15:15 Lingfield |Go 7.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 63.3
Razzmatazz
Single 24th 16:40 Show Me A 6.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 68.3
\Wetherby Sunset
Single 24th 15:30 Dulla Bhatti 11.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 68.3
\Wetherby
Single 23rd 19:35 Percy's Pride 7.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 73.3
Doncaster
Each Way 23rd 19:05 Heart Of Soul 26.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 78.3
Doncaster
Single 23rd 18:50 Chloellie 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 83.3
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 23rd 17:05 Definitive Force 6.00 5.00 Win 1 23.75 88.3
Doncaster
Each Way 23rd 16:15 Navan |Jezebel Queen 36.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 64.55
Single 23rd 16:15 Navan |Twinkle 13.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 69.55
Single 23rd 16:15 Navan |Cairde Go Deo 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 74.55
Single 23rd 15:41 Navan |Straight 2.63 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 79.55
Answer
Single 23rd 16:00 Ripon  |Ava Go Joe 7.50 5.00 Win 1 32.50 84.55
Single 23rd 14:55 Ripon Ravenscraig 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 52.05
Castle
Each Way 23rd 13:45 Ripon Florida Filly 67.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 57.05
Single 23rd 17:00 Limerick |Chaos Control 12.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 62.05
Single 22nd 17:20 Pour Une 11.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 67.05
Chepstow Raison
Single 22nd 18:40 Fire Away 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 67.05
Southwell
Single 22nd 17:10 Brotherly 7.50 5.00 NR - 0.00 47.05
Southwell Company
Single 22nd 15:35 Sandown|Franz Strauss 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 47.05
Single 22nd 15:00 Sandown|Johan 19.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 52.05
Single 22nd 16:30 Tendentious 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 57.05
Doncaster
Single 22nd 16:00 Ancient Times 11.00 5.00 Win 1 50.00 39.55
Doncaster
Single 21st 19:07 Newton Jack 12.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -10.45
Chelmsford
City
Single 21st 16:35 Kitaab 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -5.45
Chelmsford
City
Single 21st 14:30 Beverley |Ana Gold 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -0.45
Single 20th 19:30 Lingfield |Winnetka 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 4.55
Single 20th 18:30 Lingfield |Days Like This 13.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 9.55
Single 20th 18:30 Lingfield |Distant Light 9.00 5.00 Win 1 40.00 14.55
Single 20th 18:30 Lingfield |Asraabb 7.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -25.45
Single 20th 16:15 Lingfield |Auntie 9.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -20.45
Margaret
Single 19th 15:30 Epsom |Alfred Boucher 10.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -15.45
Downs
Single 19th 15:50 Akkapenko 7.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -10.45
Sedgefield
Single 19th 19:20 Earth Business 3.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -5.45
\Worcester
Single 19th 17:50 Starlight 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -0.45
\Worcester Glance
Single 19th 15:40 Oh It's 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 4.55
Yarmouth Saucepot
Single 19th 16:00 Epsom |Hey Bails 17.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 9.55
Downs
Single 19th 16:00 Epsom  |Schmilsson 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 14.55
Downs
Single 18th 17:21 Carlos Felix 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 19.55
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\Wolverhampto
n

Single 18th 16:37 Shirocco's 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 24.55
Plumpton Dream

Single 18th 16:50 Leskinfere 4.33 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 29.55
Huntingdon

Single 18th 15:05 Transatlantic 1.91 5.00 Win 1 4.55 34.55
Huntingdon

Each Way 18th 16:46 Hemsby Pine 201.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 30
Wolverhampto
n

Single 18th 16:40 Kempton |Raajil 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 35

Single 18th 16:05 Kempton |Roman Mist 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 40

Single 18th 15:20 Some Chaos 7.50 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 175
Fakenham

Single 17th 14:46 Newbury |Zenga 3.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 22.5

Single 17th 15:15 Ffos Las |To Be Sure 3.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 27.5

Single 17th 15:50 Ffos Las |Ballybreen 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 32.5

Single 17th 15:50 Ffos Las |Bobmahley 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 37.5

Single 17th 15:36 Market |High Noon 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 42.5
Rasen

Single 17th 16:35 Antunes 26.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 47.5
Plumpton

Each Way 16th 15:47 Little Betty 34.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 52.5
Musselburgh

Single 16th 15:47 The Twilight 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 57.5
Musselburgh |Lady

Single 16th 15:47 Miss Jungle 7.50 5.00 Win 1 32.50 62.5
Musselburgh [Cat

Single 16th 16:04 Carlisle |Tico Times 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 30

Single 16th 13:00 Newton |Mr Mafia 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 35
Abbot

Single 15th 16:30 Eeh Bah Gum 12.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 40
Chelmsford
City

Single 15th 15:45 Internationalan 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 45
Newcastle gel

Single 15th 15:45 Fauvette 17.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 50
Newcastle

Single 15th 13:30 Checkandchall 12.00 5.00 Win 1 55.00 55
Newcastle enge

Single 14th 14:15 Ripon Fortamour 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 0

Each Way 14th 13:15 The Green 21.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -15
Newmarket Man

Each Way 14th 13:15 Unsung Hero 41.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -10
Newmarket

Single 14th 13:15 \Wodeton 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -5
Newmarket

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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